Interior Furnishing & allied Civil Works 

pertaining to the proposed shifting of State 

Bank of India, Kesharrekha Branch to the 

selected alternate premises at Kesharrekha, 

P.S.: Nayagram, Dist.: Jhargram (WB) 

2 Estimated Amount put to Tender : `18,05,421.50 (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Five 

Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty One and 

Paise Fifty only) [BOQ to be followed for 

details] 

This amount is exclusive of GST, which shall be 

paid extra as applicable from time-to-time on the 

certified bill amount (s) on reimbursement-basis 

upon production of payment receipts / challans.